SHORT FORM DEED OF TRUST AND ASSIGNMENT OF RENTS

4th WARREN BISHOP AND ELIZABETH ANN BISHOP, husband and wife

THIS DEED OF TRUST, made this

day of September, 1986 , between

, herein called TRUSTOR,

BOOK 986 PAGE 670

whose address is P.O. Box 1956 (number and address)	Zephyr Co	ove	Nevada (state)	89448 (zlp)	and
DOUGLAS COUNTY TITLE CO., INC., a Neva	•			-	
INC. PENSION AND PROFIT SHARING T	RUSTS			ein called BEN	
WITNESSETH: That Trustor irrevocably gran	nts transfers and assi	ans to Trustee	in trust with p	ower of sale, t	hat property
in DOUGLAS	its, transfers and assi	g.13 to 11 astoo		inty, Nevada,	
Lot 11, as shown on the map of	Zenhyr Heights	s No. 6 fi			
Office of the County Recorder	of Douglas Cour	nty, Nevada	a, on Octobe	er 30, 196	3,
as Document No. 23747. AP#05-	172-25-9.				
DUE ON SALE CLAUSE:				\	
IN THE EVENT THAT TRUSTOR SHAL ENCUMBERED WITHOUT FIRST OBTAI	L SELL OR CONTE NING THE WRITTI	RACT TO SE EN CONSENT	LL THE PARCE OF BENEFICE	EL OF LAND [ARY, THE	BALANCE
OF PRINCIPAL AND INTEREST THAT	SHALL THEN REM	IAGNU NIAN	D ON THE OBI	LIGATION H	EREIN
SHALL FORTHWITH BECOME DUE AND THEREIN SHALL NOT HAVE ARRIVED		JGH THE TI	ME OF MATOR.	III NO EAF	WESSED.
		<			\
	_				
Together with the rents, issues and profits there	of subject however to	the sight nawar	and puthority here	inster Given to	and conferred
upon Beneficiary to collect and apply such rents, issu	es and profits.	00	with interest there	on according to	the terms of a
promissory note or notes of even date herewith mac (2) the performance of each agreement of Trustor in interest thereon which may hereafter be loaned to Tr	le by Trustor, payable to acorporated herein by re	o order of Bonot eference or conti	sined herein: (3) pa	syment of additi	onal sums and
that they are secured by this Deed of Trust. To protect the security of this Deed of Trust, and	N	N	/ /		
agreements, and adopts and agrees to perform and to	e bound by each and al rovisions set forth in sub	I of the terms at division B of the	nd provisions set for firstitions Deed of	orth in subdivisi Trust recorded i	on A, and it is n the office of
each County Recorder in the State of Nevada on Jan noted below opposite the name of such county, name COUNTY BOOK PAGE	ty:	No.	BOOK		oc. No.
Churchill 39 Mortgages 363 Clark 850 Off. Rec. Douglas 57 Off. Rec. 115	115384 Line 682747 Lyo 40050 Mine	n 🔪 .	37 Off. Rec. 11 Off. Rec.	341 129	45902 100661 89073
Elko 92 Off. Rec. 652 Esmeralda 3-X Deeds 195	35747 Nye 35922 Orm	sby	105 Off. Rec. 72 Off. Rec.	107 537	04823 32867 66107
Eureka 22 Off. Rec. 138 Humboldt 28 Off. Rec. 124 Lander 24 Off. Rec. 168	45941 Pers 131075 Stor 50782 Wasi	ey hoe	11 Off, Rec. "S" Mortgages 300 Off, Rec.	249 206 517	31506 107192
shall inure to and bind the parties hereto, with resp said subdivision A and B, (identical in all counties,	ect to the property above	ve described. Sa	295 R.E. Records id agreements, tern	258 ns and provision	ns contained in
herein and made a part of this Deed of Trust for all p	urposes as fully as if set in a charge therefor does n	forth at length h	erein, and Beneficia onable amount. Th	ory may charge to se Beneficiary or	or a statement the collection
agent appointed by him may charge a fee of not to a payment secured hereby.	exceed \$15,00 for each o	change in parties,	, or tor each change	in a party maki	vå ot tacamina
The undersigned Trustor requests that a copy o hereinbefore set forth.	f any notice of default a	and any notice o	f sale hereunder bi	mailed to him	at his address
STATE OF NEVADA Douglas	}ss.	//\	3	Ο.	
September 5, 1986	—)	Wax	irn to	alla	
appeared before me, a Notary Public,	W	VARREN BASI	alreth	The state of the s	Salva -
Warren Bishop		ELIZABÉTHJ	HOHELE WAR	<i>99787</i>	
Elizabeth Ann Bishop	· -				
who acknowledged that the yexecuted the ab	ova instrument.				
1 3 1 - 1			•		
Signature (Notary Public)			FOF	RECORDER	R'S USE
	``\ `				
Motory Public - Chada	•				
My Appl. Expires Nov. 6, 1907	į		DEO	HESTEN RY	
	\$		DOUGLAS		TLE
ORDER NO. 986-05			IN OFFICE DOUGE	AL RECORDS O 3 00 HEVADA)r N
WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:			10 C OFF 1	- 010 .00	
			'86 SEP -	5 P12:38	
P. O. Box 542			SUZANN	E BEAUDREA CORDER	U
Zephyr Cove, Nevada 89448				_	
			\$ <u></u> PAI	DEP DEP	140468
					W-XU-XUO